

mmhsy (NDB) Awsech

1.386 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ମାମୁଲୀ ଓ ପଞ୍ଜିକା ମମହସ୍ୟ ପତ୍ର ଓ ପଞ୍ଜିକା
ପାଲ ପୋଲୀ:

RWD: Work Div. Mohan

DIVISION

ଶ୍ରୀ. ଅନୁକମ୍ପା ଯାତ୍ରା କ୍ଷେତ୍ରରେ ଅଭିଭାବନା

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ଅବଗତ ଅନୁଷ୍ଠାନ ପ୍ରମାଣିତ

ସ୍ୱାଧୀନତା ଦିନରୁ ଆରମ୍ଭ ହେଉଛି

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No. 18SRD - 2024-25 MBNO 862

Measurement Book

Gst No. 10AAA NC S 4197 C 126

3rd on A/c Bill	
Name of work - Construction of Road	
Nawanagar Pakialhi PMGSY Path	
to Pakkali Pat Tola	
Contractor - Shyam Build Comp. Pvt Ltd.	
Agreement No - 185BD/2024-25	
Accepted Rate - 26.86% below.	
D.O.S - 16-10-24	
D.O.C - 15-10-24	
Abstract of cost	
It is Providing & fixing of working	
B.M do - do -	
Qty vide T.M. B.P. (3) item (1)	
11 nos @ R 2901 = 31911 Nos	R 31915.00
It is cleaning & grubbing of road land	
do - do -	
Continuation	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M. B P-3 item 12					
0.485 Hect @ R 72697.85/ha - R					37309.00
At 13/4 Providing and laying R.C.C.P.					
Pipe duct across the do - do - job.					
Qty vide T.M. B P-9					
52.50m @ R 1267.72/m - R					47540.00
At 17/24 Providing & fixing of bogey					
do - do -					
Qty vide T.M. B P-10 item 11					
3 Nos @ R 1318.7 = 76/Nos - R					39404.00
At 511/18 Construction embankment					
Lead - 100m					
Qty vide T.M. B P-14 item 511					
81.27m ³ @ R 260.98/m ³ - R					21210.00
At 511/8 For lead up to 100m - do					
Qty vide T.M. B P-14 item 511					
325.08m ³ @ R 188.29/m ³ - R					61209.00
At 6 Construction of upgrade of					
canal					
Qty vide T.M. B P-14 item 16					
2910.60m ³ @ R 264.51/m ³ - R					769883.00
At 7-1 Construction of granular					
10-15					
Sub base do - do - job.					
1028.775m ³ vide T.M. B P-10					
@ R 3980.83m ³ - R					4095378.00
At 8/4 Dismantling of existing R.C.C					
Structure Qty vide T.M. B P-18 item 11					
0.808m ³ @ R 585.72/m ³ - R					473.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨(9/5) Dismissing of R.W. tile					
Work of Qty vide T.M.B.P. - 8 item (2)					
30.69 m ² @ R 321.25/m ²					R 9880.00
⑩(10/5) Removing all type of H.P. pipe					
above do - do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (7) item (3)					
0.5 m @ R 356.13/m ³					R 1781.00
⑪(11) Earthwork in excavation for found					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (11)					
30.916 m ³ @ R 434.82/m ³					R 33532.00
⑫(12) Providing R.C.C. in levelling					
do - do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (11)					
14.881 m ³ @ R 7845.15/m ³					R 116744.00
⑬(13) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
Pipe NP ₃ - 1000 mm dia do - do - job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (7) item (10)					
15.00 m @ R 8133.01/m					R 121995.00
⑭(14) Providing & laying NP ₃ MP-600 mm					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (7) item (7)					
15 m @ R 3431.59/m					R 51474.00
⑮(15) Providing w. R.M. inside T.I. do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (8) item (12)					
358.451 m ² @ R 5867.43/m ²					R 2103186.00
⑯(16) Providing Supplying Prime					
coat do - do -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (13) item (1)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4779.37 m ² @ R 58.2 / m ² — R 278207=00					
It 17, Providing & applying bar coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P-13 item 2,					
4779.37 m ² @ R 19.37 / m ² — R 95491=00					
It 18, Providing & laying M.S. 5 do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-13 item 13,					
4779.37 @ R 293.11 / m ² — R 1400881=00					
It 19, Providing & fixing R.C.C.M ₅					
Ordinary K.M. and 200 mtr stone					
1/ Ordinary 10 m Stone					
Qty vide T.M.B P-14 item 412					
2 Nos @ R 3210.12 — R 6420=00					
(1), 200 m Stone.					
6 nos @ R 875.57 — R 5253=00					
It 20, Providing & fixing Retro					
reflective Traffic Signage.					
1/ 600 mm equilateral triangle					
4 no Qty vide T.M.B P-17 item 51,					
4 Nos @ R 520.1539 — R 20806=00					
(1/ 900 mm side octagon					
2 Nos @ R 13049.26 — R 26098=00					
(1/ 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos @ R 6935.22 — R 13870=00					
It 21, Providing Road marking					
on B.T. Portion.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-14 item 16,					
252.00 m ² @ R 886.50 — R 223358=00					

Continuation Total R 9619337=00

